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2.6.3   Pass Percentage of students during last five years 

Preamble 

To ensure transparency, efficiency and timeliness in dealing with examination related issues, 

the institute has well established and time bound mechanism for Examination and Evaluation. 

There is an examination cell comprising of Director, College Examination In charge in co-

ordination with faculties as invigilators for the smooth conduct of both Internal and External 

examinations. 

Following is the summary of the average pass percentage of final year students for five years; 

Year Program 

Code 

Program 

Name 

No. of  students 

appeared in the 

final year 

examination 

No. of students 

passed in final 

year examination 

Passed Percentage 

2018 B188 MBA 103 76 91% 

2019 B188 MBA 120 100 87% 

2020 B188 MBA 120 113 83% 

2021 B188 MBA 86 79 100% 

2022 B188 MBA 94 83 84% 

    Total 

  

88.40% 
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SL.NO. Particulars of Document  
2022-23 

 
2021-2022 

 
2020-221 

 
2019-2020 

 
2018-2019 

 
1. 

 
Result sheet published 
by Karnataka University, 
Dharwad for final year 
MBA students 
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2. 

Certified Report from 
Controller of 
Examination of 
Karnataka University 
Dharwad indicating pass 
percentage of students 
of final year MBA 
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